LEVESEK SOUPS

HUSLEVES GAZDAGON -1-3-7-9- 3 880,00 fr

Meat broth with vegetables and meat

GULYAS LEVES CSIPETKEVEL -1-3-9 3 980,00 fr
Goulash soup with egg drop noodles

ELOETELEK STARTERS

KLASSZIKUS BELSZINTATAR -1-3-7-10 4 980,00 fr

Filet steak tartar

RAKFARKAK FUSZERES OLAJBAN LEPENYKENYERREL -1-2-4-7- 6 180,00 fr

Prawns in spicy oil with flatbread

BURRATA CAPRESE BAZSALIKOMOS -7-10 4 980,00 fr
PARADICSOMLEKVARRAL

Burrata Caprese with basil tomato preserve

PADLIZSANKREM FUSTOLT SONKAVAL -1-3-7-10- 3 880,00 fr
ES LEPENYKENYERREL

Aubergine cream with smoked ham and flatbread

VEGYES IZELITO -7-8 4 880,00 fr
Antipasti platter

SALATAK SALADS
CEZAR SALATA (klasszikus) / Caesar salad (classic) -1-3-7 3 880,00 fr
CSIRKEVEL / with chicken -1-2-7 4 580,00 1
FOKHAGYMAS GARNELAVAL / with garlic prawns -1-2-3-4-7- 5 180,00 ¢t
VEGYES SALATA SZEZONALIS ZOLDSEGEKKEL, -9 3 280,00 #r

CITRUS DRESSINGGEL

Mixed green salad with seasonal vegetables and citrus dressing

TESZTAK PASTAS

PAPARDELLE BOROKAS VADDISZNORAGUVAL -1-3-7-9 6 980,00 1
Papardelle pasta with juniper flavoured wild boar ragout

VARGANYAS GERSLI RIZOTTO PARMEZANSZOSSZAL -1-7-8-9- 4 980,00 ¢t

Barley risotto with Porcini mushrooms and parmesan souce

KAPOSZTAS CVEKEDLI -1-3- 3 880,00 fr

«Cvekedli” pasta with sauted cabbage

FOETELEK ————— MAIN COURSES

LAZAC FILE -1-4 7 280,00 fr
FUSTOLTPARADICSOMOS-BARACKOS KUSZKUSSZAL
Salmon filet with smoked tomato and apricot cous cous

CSIRKE SUPREME KAPIAS PULISZKAVAL -9 5 780,00 fr
ES GRILLEZETT SALATAVAL
Chicken supreme with red pepper polenta and grilled leaf lettuce

BARANY PECSENYE ROZMARINGOS -3-9-10 11480,00 fr
BURGONYA ROSZTIVEL, FURJTOJASSAL ES SAVANYITOTT
FEHERHAGYMAVAL

Lamb roast with rosmary ,résti’ potatoes , quail egg and pickled white onion

MANGALICA ,BECSI” -1-3-7-8-9-10 7 980,00 fr
BAJOR BURGONYA SALATAVAL
Mangalitza ,Wiener schnitzel” with potato salad

VOROSBOROS MARHAPOFAPORKOLT -1-3-¢ 7180,00 fr
KACSAZSIROS DODOLLEVEL
Red wine flavoured beef cheek stew with home made duck fat dumplings

T-BONE STEAK -1-7- 220 f1/ DKG
HEJABAN SULT TOLTOTT BURGONYAVAL +1880,00 fr
T-bone steak with loaded baked potato

KACSAMELL KAPOSZTAS CVEKEDLIVEL, -1-3-7-9 7 980,00 fr
SZILVAS PECSENYELEVEL
Roasted duck breast with cabbage pasta and plum jus

GRILLEZETT KECSKESAJT -7-8-9- 5 980,00 1
LANGYOS SUTOTOK SALATAVAL, PIRITOTT TOKMAGGAL
Grilled goat cheese with warm pumpkin salad and pumpkin seeds

STEAM ANGUS BURGER CHEDDAR SAJTTAL, -1-3-7- 6 480,00 fr
BACONNEL ES ZOLDFUSZERES KETSZERSULT BURGONYAVAL
Steam Angus burger with double baked herb potato wedges

DESSZERTEK ———  — DESSERTS

PISZTACIAS SAJTORTA -1-3-8- 3 880,00 fr
Pistacchio cheesecake

RIBIZLIS CSOKOLADE SZUFLE -1-3-7 3 480,00 ¢r
SOSKARAMELL FAGYLALTTAL
Red currant flavoured chocolate soufle with salted caramel ice cream

SOMLOI GALUSKA -1-3-7-8- 3 480,00 fr
Chocolate sponge cake “Somloéi “ style

KOKUSZOS BAVARESE MANGOVAL 3 480,00 fr
Coconut bavarese with Mango

MADARTEJ MANDULAROPOGOSSAL -3-7-8 2 980,00 fr
Floating islad with alond croquant



MAGYAR FEHERBOROK

HUNGARIAN WHITE WINES

0,75L

TOTH FERENC EGRI CSILLAG 2022 6180 1
POSTA CSERSZEGI-TRAMINI, SZEKSZARD 2022 6 580 fr
BOARDING PASS ESTATE SELECTION CUVE, 7 580 1
MAD 2022

SIKE TAMAS SAUVIGNON BLANC, EGER 2022 6 780 fr
SIPOS KEKNYELU VALOGATAS, 15 280 1
BADACSONY 2020/21

ISTVANDY BADIZSON OLASZRIZLING, 6 780 1
BADACSONY 2022

VINCELLER ZOLD VELTELINI, SOPRON 2022 6 780 fr
BOCK CHARDONNAY, VILLANY 2021 6 780 1
PRESELO APUKAM BORA FURMINT, 10 080 #r
TOKAJ - ERDOBENYE 2019

KOLONICS JUHFARK, SOMLO 2020 13180 fr
CSERI RAJNAI RIZLING SECUNDIS, 10 680 fr

NYUL - PANNONHALMA 2022

NEMZETKOZI FEHERBOROK

INTERNATIONAL WHITE WINES

0,75L

WOLFBERGER SYLVANER (Schiste) 2021 15 280 fr
VILLA CARUME GRILLO 2022 12 880 ¢1
DOMAINE GAYDA VIOGNIER 2021 1780 #r
EUDAMA VERDEJO 2021 15 280 f1

MAGYAR ROZEBOROK

HUNGARIAN ROSE WINES

0,75L
PASTOR SZEKSZARDI LOLITA ROSE 2022 6 780 fr

GEDEON NERO ROSE, 1ZSAK 2023 6 780 fr

NEMZETKOZI ROZEBOR

INTERNATIONAL ROSE WINE

0,75L

DOMAINE GAYDA ,FLYING SOLO" ROSE 2021 10 080 *r

oL
1080 fr

1080 fr

1280 rr

1080 rr

1080 fr

1080 ¢r

1080 ¢r

0L

2080 1

2 080 er

oL
1080 ¢1

1080 ¢r

MAGYAR VOROSBOROK

HUNGARIAN RED WINES

0,75L oL
SZENTPETERI NERO, KISKOROS 2022 9180 fr 1280 fr
HAVAS -TIMAR KEKFRANKOS, EGER 2016 9180 #r 1280 r

PASTOR MERLOT RESEVE, SZEKSZARD 2018/2019 11 980 ¢t 2 080 Fr

POSTA BORHAZ VARDOMB CABERNET FRANC, 17 480 r
SZEKSZARD 2017

EBNER ,HISZTIS” PINOT NOIR 2017 16 380 rr

TOTH FERENC EGRI BIKAVER 20 780 fr
GRAND SUPERIOR 2016

SIKE TAMAS SYRAH SUPERIOR, EGER 2015 18 580 rr

NEMZETKOZI VOROSBOROK

INTARNATIONAL RED WINES

0,75L oL
ZUCCARDI SERIE A 2020 19 680 rr
LAVIGNON BARBERA D ASTI 2019 19 680 fr
ANTICAIA NEGROAMARO 2021 12 880 fr 2 080 fr
LOUIS JADOT BOURGOGNE COTE D'OR 28 480 fr

PINOT NOIR 2018

MAGYAR HABZOBOROK, PEZSGOK

HUNGARIAN SPARKLING WINES

0,75L 0,15L
KREINBACHER PRESTIGE BRUT, SOMLO 17 480 #1
GEDEON BRUT, 1ZSAK 1980F 2480
PRESELO BRUT HARSLEVELU PEZSGO, TOKAJ 17 480 1
BODZILLA (Bodza pezsgd), BADACSONY 9 780 1 2180 fr

NEMZETKOZI HABZOBOROK

INTERNATIONAL SPARKLING WINES

0,75L 0,5L
VILLA SANDI DOCG PROSECCO 14180 fr 2 980 fr
VILLA SANDI RIVETTA 120 PROSECCO 23 780 1



VIZEK WATERS

SZURT VIZ - SZENSAVMENTES Filtered water - still
SZURT VIZ — SZENSAVAS Filtered water - sparkling
AQUA PANNA

SAN PELLEGRINO

GYUMOLCSLEVEK

JUICES

NECTARIA ALMA Apple

NECTARIA ALMA—OSZI Apple-peach
NECTARIA ALMA—HOMIKTOVIS Apple-seathorn
NECTARIA ALMA—SZAMOCA Apple-strawberry

NECTARIA ALMA—FEKETERIBIZLI Apple-black currant

FRISSEN FACSART NARANCSLE Freshly squeezed orange juice

HAZI SZORPOK

HOMEMADE CORDIALS

BODZA Elderflower

MALNA Raspberry

LIMONADEK

LEMONADES

KLASSZIKUS Classic
NARANCSOS Orange
MENTAS Mint
UBORKAS Cucumber
BODZAS Elderflower
MALNAS Raspberry

EPRES Strawberry

0,75L
880 1
880 fr
051380 r

051380 fr

0L
320 fr
320 fr
420 fr
350 Fr
350 fr

480 rr

055L
880 rr

880 rr

05L
1180 Fr
1180 #r
1480 rr
1480 rr
1480 fr
1480 fr
1580 r

SZENSAVAS ITALOK

SODAS

0,251

COCA-COLA 980 r
COCA-COLA ZERO 980 fr
FANTA 980 Fr
SPRITE 980 fr
CANADA DRY 980 fr
SCHWEPPES TONIC 980 r
&T INDIAN TONIC 02t 1280 fr
&T GRAPEFRUIT TONIC 0211280 fr
&T CUCUMBER TONIC 02t1280 fr
&T PERSIAN ROSE TONIC 02t1280 fr
&T YUZU TONIC 02t1280 fr
EAST IMPERIAL BURMA TONIC o015L1 780 Fr

ENERGIAITALOK
ENERGY DRINKS

0,251

RED BULL 1780 fr
RED BULL SUGAR FREE 1 Fr

TEAK TEAS

DB

DILMAH TEAK 880 fr
JEGES TEAK ICED TEAS
HAZI JEGES TEA Homemade iced tea 0511180 fr
HAZI JEGES TEA Homemade iced tea 03L 880 Fr

KAVEK COFFEES

ESPRESSO 680 Fr
DOPPIO 1180 1
CAPPUCCINO 980 Fr
LATTE MACCHIATO 980 fr
AMERICANO 680 Fr
FLAT WHITE 1280 fr
ALTERNATIV TEJ Milk substitute 220 fr



TUBORG

TUBORG

KRONENBURG

KRONENBURG

FIRST VOODOO IPA

CSAPOLT SOROK

DRAUGHT BEERS

UVEGES SOROK

BOTTLED BEERS

BUDWEISER NON-ALCOHOLIC

SOMMERSBY ALMA Apple

VODKA

ABSOLUT
ABSOLUT CITRON
ABSOLUT ELYX
BELVEDERE

CIROC

BEEFEATER
BEEFEATER PINK
BOBBY'S JENEVERE
MALFY ARANCIA
MALFY ROSA
CANAIMA

KI'NO BI KYOTO
MONKEY 47
TANQUERAY TEN
COTSWOLDS

BALATON GIN

GIN

041180 ¢r1
0,251 780 F1
o5L 1980 fr

026L1 080 1

0,33L
2 380 fr
1280 fr

1480 rr

VODKA

acL
1280 fr
1280 fr
2380 Fr
2380 fr

2 680 fr

4acL
1280 fr
1780 fr
2380 fr
2 380 fr
2380 ¢t
2380 ¢t
3680 Fr
3 680 fr
3 680 fr
3 680 fr

2 880 fr

RUM — CACHACA

HAVANA 3

BUMBU

HAVANA 7

GOSLING'S BLACK SEAL
DIPLOMATICO RESERVA EXCLUSIVA
CHAIRMAN’S RESERVE SPICED
SPIRITED UNION PINEAPPLE
DIPLOMATICO SELECTION DE FAMILIA
CACHACA

TEQUILA — MEZCAL

ALTOS PRATA

ALTOS ANEJO

PATRON SILVER

PATRON ANEJO

DEL MAGUEAY VIDA MEZCAL

BRANDY

MARTELL VS
FERRAND 10 GENERATIONS
CALVADOS PAPIDOUX VSOP

GYUMOLCSPARLATOK

PALINKAS

AGARDI PIROS VILMOSKORTE William's pear
AGARDI CIGANY MEGGY Black cherry
ARPAD HAZI SZILVA Plum

ARPAD KAJSZI Apricot

BRILL IRSAI SZOLO Grape

BRILL CAB FRANC TORKOLY Grape

BRILL MALNA Raspberry

BRILL BIRS Quince

acL
1280 fr
23801
2380 fr
2 380 fr
2 380 fr
2 380 fr
2380 fr
3480 fr
1780 ¢r

acL
2 380 fr
2 880 fr
3280 fr
4 380 fr
3280 fr

acL
2380 fr
3280 fr
1880 fr

acL
26801
2 380 r
2 380 fr
2380 fr
2 380 r
2880 fr
3880 fr
3680 fr



WHISK(E)Y VERMUTOK VERMOUTH

8CL

acL NOILLY PRAT DRY 072 880 fr
BUFFALO TRACE 2380 1 MANCINO BIANCO 0,751 2 880 fr
MAKER'S MARK 2380 1 MANCINO ROSSO 0,751 2 880 fr
JACK DANIEL'S 1780 #1 MANCINO SAKURA 05L3 680 fr
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL CHERRY FINISH 2380 fr
ARDBEG 10 3280 fr
THE GLENLIVET 12 3280 fr
HIBIKI JAPANESE HARMONY 6 480 rr %
JAMESON 1780 fr BAR SNACK
TEELING 2 380 fr
NIKKA TAILORED 6 480 fr »

MEDITERRAN MIX -7 2 580 fr

(oliva, szaritott paradicsom, pacolt sajtfalatok)
Mediterranean mix (olives, sundried tomato, marinated cheese)

LIKéROK LI UEUR MAGVAK & MOGYORO -5-8 1580 fr
Q Seeds & Nuts

4CL
AMARETTO 1580 fr %
APEROL 1580 fr
ARRAN GOLD 1580 1 ALLERGENEK — ALLERGENS
CAMPARI 2080 fr

¢ 5 1. GLUTEN — Glutene 9. ZELLER — Celery
EATRRN.20 DAF B 2. RAKFELEK — Crustaceans 10. MUSTAR — Mustard
MANDARIN NAPOLEON 2380t 3. TOJAS — Egg 1. SZEZAMMAG — Seasame seed
CHERRY HEERING 1580 ¢t 4. HALAK — Fish 12. KEN-DIOXID ES SO,-BEN
DE KUYPER CACAO WHITE 1280 fr 5 FOFDIMOGYORO — Peanut KIFEJEZETT SZULFITOK
6. SZOJABAB — Soybean — Sulfur dioxide and SO, sulfids

BESUYEER EAEADBRONN Lt 7. TEJ — Milk 13. CSILLAGFURT — Lupin
DE KUYPER PEACH TREE 1280 fr 8. DIOFELEK — Nuts 14. PUHATESTUEK — Molluscs
BOLS CREME DE CASSIS 1280 fr
DE KUYPER TRIPLE SEC 1280 1
DE KUYPER GINGER 1280 fr
FRANGELICO 1580 1
ITALICUS 2 380 fr
KAHLUA 1580 r
MALIBU 1580 1 %
MONTENEGRO AMARO 1580 fr
KWAI FEH 1580 fr
TUBI 60 2880 1 S I I A M
LIMONCELLO 1580 fr

Araink forintban értendék és az AFA-t tartalmazzdak.

LUXARDO MARASCHINO 1580 fr A szdmla végésszegéhez 15% szervizdijat szamolunk fel.
LUXARDO WHITE SAMBUCA DEI CESARI 1580 et Bdarmilyen kérdés, kérés esetén kérjuk forduljon Uzletvezeténkhoz!
UNICUM 1580 fr Our prices are in FT and include VAT.

UNICUM BARISTA 1580 fr We add an additional 15% service fee to your bill.

In case of any question or request, please do not hestitate to ask for our
UNICUM SZILVA Plum 1580 fr General Manager!



SIGNATURES

EFFERESCENT
AMERICANO 3 680 fr
APEROL SPRITZ 2 480 fr
1NCiNo sak BELLINI 2 480 1
LET THAT MAN-GO DARK’'N'STORMY 2880 1
ezcal, mar cal, mango, FRENCH 75 2 880 1
GOOD 2B HUGO 2480 1
Tubi, Grapefruit MOSCOW MULE 3680 1
FRUIT TEA
Spiced rum, Amaretto, bogydsgyimaolcs tea
Spiced rum, Amaretto, berry tea
REFRESHING
HUNGARICANO 3 480 fr
Unicum Szilva, szaraz vermut | Unicum Plum, dry vermouth AMARETTO SOUR 3180 #r
LYCHEE MARTINI 4 280 1 AMARO SOUR 3180 1
Absolut Elyx, Mancino Sakura, licsi ARMY & NAVY 3180 fr
Absolut Elyx, Mancino Sakura, lychee
BREAKFAST MARTINI 3180 #r
STEAMBERRY Gty CAIPIRINHA 3180 fr
Bourbon, eper, orgeat | Bourbon, strawberry, orgeat
DAIQUIRI 3180 #r
WATER LILY 4 280 1 MAI TAI 3180 fr
Erlelt rum, Amaretto, fel
Dark rum, Amar MARGARITA 3680 r
BLOODY MARY 4280 1 MO 288068
Polugar torma, p NEW YORK SOUR 2880 1
OLD CUBAN 3680 fr
PENICILIN 4 280 1
GIN .~o TONICS FRUITY
CLOVER CLUB 3180 r
KI NO Bl KYOTO 4 980 er JUNGLE BIRD 4 280 1
@azene PINA COLADA 3690
BEEFEATER PINK 3180 fr PORNSTAR MARTINI 2 880 1
+ Persian rose tonic SINGAPORE SLING 2 880 r
MONKEY 47 4 980 r
+ Persian rose tonic
CANAIMA 3380+ SPIRIT FORWARD
+ grapefruit soda
BALATON GIN 4180 1 AVIATION 3180
+ ubol | cu ber tonic COSMOPOLITAN 3180 #r
MALFY ROSA 680 er GIN MARTINI 3 680 r
+ grapefruit tonic VODKA MARTINI 3180 #r
MALFY ARANCIA 680 Fr ESPRESSO MARTINI 3 680 1
+ indian tonic GODFATHER 4 280 &1
BOBBY’S MANHATTAN 4 280 1
+ indian tonic NEGRONI 3680 fr
TANQUERAY 10 NEGRONI SBAGLIATO 3280 fr
| mber tonic OLD FASHIONED 3 980 fr
COTSWOLDS 4 980 f1 PALMETTO 4280 #r
+ East perial ma tonic
MEDITERRAN MIX 2580 f1
(oliva, széritott paradicsom, pacolt sajtfalatok)
Mediterranean mix (olives, sundried tomato, marinated cheese)
MAGVAK & MOGYORO 1580 fr

Seeds & Nuts

-



